APPENNIN HLDGS HUF100

APPENNIN HLDGS HUF100

ISIN:  HU0000102132

WKN:

Overview

2024/08/16 17:19

Price
574.00 HUF

Difference

:59

-0.35% (-2.00)

O

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

HU0000102132
APPENINN

Budapest Stock Exchange
HUF

Other

Stock

69 EUR

HUNGARY BUX

590.00 HUF (12)
574.00 HUF (1,100)
570.00 HUF
576.00 HUF

562.00 HUF

576.00 HUF
567.8835 HUF
17,627
10,010,082.00

30

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads
Company report: APPENNIN HLDGS &

HUF100

CESKA
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/08/12 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/24 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/12 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/14 2 Global Equity Ratings &,

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=48174229
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=HU0000102132-2024-08-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DHU0000102132
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=HU0000102132&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=HU0000102132&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6043020b6a4873669b61b119e973088b2d99a1dd6c825fd81863205e0c9cd4fd&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=51025a167707b75dc&time=1723929218&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=317e5285188c9c34222f372128fc18f1278998106390c6a02f0402d43b9937c3&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=febf932b4acb124f8&time=1723929218&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=009b589f670d64a651ff59132e33a3945716892fab1d68c916fca20af455972f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d7ced9748bf95a613&time=1723929218&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74950004c27c94494a378cc92bdc2bd5498e4d0da9ec5ff0ce674c59f6f24e4a&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f69b70b4a2a1727a0&time=1723929218&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95d241ebb6d6b797acde5ca851f124f52f8586de8bd24411070d620a9f9c551c&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=397cab5622dadd705&time=1723929218&tool=RSC

APPENNIN HLDGS HUF100

Details

2024/08/16 17:19:59

Price
574.00 HUF

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.35% (-2.00)

ISIN HU0000102132
Symbol APPENINN
Exchange Budapest Stock Exchange
Currency HUF
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 69 EUR
Benchmark HUNGARY BUX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 590.00 HUF (12)
Ask (Ask size) 574.00 HUF (1,100)
Open 570.00 HUF
High 576.00 HUF
Low 562.00 HUF
Close (prev. day) 576.00 HUF
VWAP 567.8835 HUF
Volume (pcs) 17,627
Trading volume 10,010,082.00
Number of trades 30
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +1.77% +101.40% +117.42%
Perf (abs.) +10.00 +289.00  +310.00
Beta 0.59 0.57 0.45
Volatility 34.67 53.04 43.64
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

578.00 HUF (23,881)
589.13 HUF (69,049)
538.31 HUF (87,374)
455.76 HUF (138,214)
618.00 HUF (2024/07/24)
395.00 HUF (2024/01/05)
618.00 HUF (2024/07/24)
241.00 HUF (2023/09/27)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:08 1.42EUR  0.00 B
16
Munich 2024/08/ 16:33 1.40EUR  0.00 2
16
London Stock 2018/05/ 17:59 665.00 HUF 0.00 1
Exchange 21
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:04 1.42EUR  0.00 2
16
Budapest Stock 2024/08/ 17:19 574.00 HUF 10.01 30
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=HU0000102132
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71109951
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212458500
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45223321
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45223321
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212596342

APPENNIN HLDGS HUF100

Exchange 16
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APPENNIN HLDGS HUF100

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Appeninn Vagyonkezelo Holding Nyrt engages in the development of real estate investment
company. It operates through the following segments: Office Rent, Letting of Logistics

Property, Operations, and Retail. The company was founded on December 1, 2009 and is
APPENINN VAGYONKEZELO HOLDING headquartered in Budapest, Hungary_
NYRT

Contact Details

Kelenhegyi Ut 43, BV.em. 1 - 1118

Budapest Members of Management Board Board of directors
Telefon: +36-1-346-8869 Gyorgyi Chairman of Managing Laszlo Zsolt Chairman of Supervisory
Fax: +36-1-346-8868 Sziics Board Kertai Board

N . . Csizmadia Member of Executive Endre lllés Member of Supervisory
E-mail: info@appeninnholding.com lidiko Committee Tibor Board

Csaba Tory Member of Supervisory

PDF Downloads Board
Company report: APPENNIN HLDGS X Zoltan Jombik  Member of Supervisory
HUF100 Board
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mailto:info@appeninnholding.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=HU0000102132-2024-08-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DHU0000102132

	APPENNIN HLDGS HUF100
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	PDF Downloads
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	PDF Downloads
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



